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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

12/5/2024 10:10:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51879 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
12/5/2024 10:10:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P5125

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia
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Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P5125-01

P5125-02

P5125-03

P5125-04

P5125-05

P5125-06

P5125-07

P5125-08

P5125-09

P5125-10

MBHM90 Solid
MBHM91 Solid
MBHM92 Solid
MBHM93 Solid
MBHM94 Solid
MBHM94D Solid
MBHM94S Solid
MBHM95 Solid
MBHM96 Solid
MBHM97 Solid
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P5125-11

P5125-12

P5125-13

P5125-14

P5125-15

P5125-16

P5125-17

P5125-18

P5125-19

MBHMB2

MBHMB3

MBHMB4

MBHMB5

MBHMB6

MBHMB7

MBHMB8

MBHMD5

MBHMDG6

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

11/26/2024
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WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB165851 WorkListID: 186618 Department: Digestion Date: 12-26-2024 09:20:23
ample : p 0 orage ollect D ethod
P5125-01 MBHMS0 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-02 MBHM91 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-03 MBHM92 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-04 MBHM93 Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool4 degC USEPO1 c21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-05 MBHM94 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-06 MBHM94D Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-07 MBHM94S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 c21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-08 MBHM95 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-09 MBHM96 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEP01 Cc21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-10 MBHM97 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-11 MBHMB2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO1 c21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-12 MBHMB3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-13 MBHMB4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-14 MBHMB5 Solid Metais CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-15 MBHMB6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-16 MBHMB?7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-17 MBHMBS Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-18 MBHMD5 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5125-19 MBHMD6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
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